B0370FBE-092019
Remote Visual Inspection Solutions
● Videoscopes
● Fiberscopes
● Rigid Borescopes
●Miniborescopes
● Light Sources
● Accessories

IF Series Specifications / Operating Environment
Standard Rigid Borescopes
Product code Outer
diameter Effective length Direction
of view
Field
of view
Depth
of fi eld
R060-023-045SW115-50
ø6.1 mm
(0.24 in.)
23 cm (9.1 in.)
45 to 115°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-031-045SW115-50 31 cm (12.2 in.)
R060-046-045SW115-50 46 cm (18.1 in.)
R080-023-045SW115-50
ø8.1 mm
(0.32 in.)
23 cm (9.1 in.)
R080-033-045SW115-50 33 cm (13 in.)
R080-043-045SW115-50 43 cm (16.9 in.)
R080-044-045SW115-20 44 cm (17.3 in.) 20° 30 to ∞ mm
R080-053-045SW115-50 53 cm (20.9 in.)
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-063-045SW115-50 63 cm (24.8 in.)
R080-083-045SW115-50 83 cm (32.7 in.)
R080-103-045SW115-50 103 cm (40.6 in.)
Product code Cable length Description
LLGC SERIES 300 3MM X 1.8M 1.8 m
For rigid borescopes with outer diameter
of ø6.1 mm or smaller

KFLG-3 FUSED LIGHT GUIDE 12MM X 3.0M 3 m
KFLG-5 FUSED LIGHT GUIDE 12MM X 5.0M 5 m
Zoom Swing-Prism Borescopes (built to order)
Product code Outer
diameter Effective length Direction
of view
Field
of view
Depth
of fi eld
R060-024-045SW115-50ZM25
ø6.1 mm
(0.24 in.)
24 cm (9.4 in.)
45 to 115° 25 to 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-032-045SW115-50ZM25 32 cm (12.6 in.)
R060-047-045SW115-50ZM25 47 cm (18.5 in.)
R060-062-045SW115-50ZM25 62 cm (24.4 in.)
R080-024-045SW115-50ZM25
ø8.1 mm
(0.32 in.)
24 cm (9.4 in.)
R080-034-045SW115-50ZM25 34 cm (13.4 in.)
R080-044-045SW115-50ZM25 44 cm (17.3 in.)
R080-054-045SW115-50ZM25 54 cm (21.3 in.)
R080-064-045SW115-50ZM25 64 cm (25.2 in.)
Product code Outer
diameter Effective length Direction
of view
Field

R040-022-045-60
22 cm (8.7 in.)
45°
R040-022-090-60 90°
R040-033-000-60
33 cm (13 in.)
0°
R040-033-045-60 45°
R040-033-090-60 90°
R060-017-000-50
ø6.1 mm
(0.24 in.)
17 cm (6.7 in.)
0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-017-045-50 45°
R060-017-090-50 90°
R060-032-000-50
32 cm (12.6 in.)
0°
R060-032-045-50 45°
R060-032-090-50 90°
R060-047-000-50
47 cm (18.5 in.)
0°
R060-047-045-50 45°
R060-047-090-50 90°
R060-063-045-50
63 cm (24.8 in.)
45°
R060-063-090-50 90°
R060-078-090-50 78 cm (24.8 in.) 90°
R080-024-000-50
ø8.1 mm
(0.25 in.)
24 cm (9.4 in.)
0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-024-045-50 45°
R080-024-090-50 90°
R080-024-110-50 110°
R080-025-090-35 25 cm (9.8 in.) 90° 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R080-034-090-50
34 cm (13.4 in.)
90°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-034-110-50 110°
R080-044-000-50
44 cm (17.3 in.)
0°
R080-044-090-50 90°
R080-054-090-50 54 cm (21.3 in.) 90°
R080-064-000-50
64 cm (25.2 in.)
0°
R080-064-090-50 90°
R080-084-090-50 84 cm (33 in.) 90°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-104-000-50
104 cm (41 in.)
0°
R080-104-090-50 90°
R080-124-000-50 124 cm (48.8 in.) 0°
R080-134-090-50 134 cm (52.8 in.) 90°
R080-144-090-50 144 cm (33 in.) 90°
R100-038-000-50
ø10.1 mm
(0.4 in.)
38 cm (15 in.) 0° 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-039-090-35
39 cm (15.4 in.)
90° 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-039-090-50 90° 50°
5 to ∞ mm
R100-039-110-50 110° 50°
R100-053-090-50 53 cm (20.9 in.) 90°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-066-000-50 66 cm (26 in.) 0°
R100-067-090-50 ø10.1 mm
(0.4 in.)
67 cm (26.4 in.) 90° 50°
5 to ∞ mm
R100-095-090-50 95 cm (37.4 in.) 90° 50°
Diameter as small as 1.2 mm (0.05 in.)
Interchangeable scope unit
Versatile lineup of viewing directions
Image recording with video camera
Features
Ultra-Thin Scopes
MK Modular Mini-Scopes
 Diameter: 1.2 mm to 2.7 mm  Lengths: 96 mm/186 mm
Product code Outer
diameter
Effective
length
Direction
of view
Field
of view
Depth
of fi eld
MK012-009-000-45 ø1.2 mm
(0.05 in.)
96 mm
(3.8 in.)
0° 45°
1 to ∞ mm
MK012-009-015-53 15° 53°
MK017-009-000-62
ø1.7 mm
(0.07 in.)
96 mm
(3.8 in.)
0° 62°
1 to ∞ mm
MK017-009-015-80 15° 80°
MK017-009-090-62 90° 62°
MK017-018-000-62
186 mm
(7.3 in.)
0° 62°
MK017-018-015-80 15° 80°
MK017-018-090-62 90° 62°
MK027-018-000-62
ø2.7 mm
(0.11 in.)
186 mm
(7.3 in.)
0° 62°
1 to ∞ mmMK027-018-015-80 15° 80°
MK027-018-090-62　 90° 62°
MK Modular Mini-Scope
Clear Image with Optical Lens
Series 5 Rigid Borescopes
Diameter: 4.1 mm to 16.1 mm  Lengths: 21.0 cm to 134.0 cm